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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Boston Small           M2029         1/13       16:37    5:21       16:37
2     Daniel Murillo Armenta M2029         2/13       19:26    6:14       19:21
3     Kevin Robinson         M4049          1/7       21:58    7:04       21:56
4     James Meuret           M4049          2/7       22:09    7:06       22:01
5     Brayden Romero         M0119         1/17       22:05    7:06       22:03
6     Aidan Becken           M2029         3/13       23:59    7:41       23:53
7     Parker Bourne          M0119         2/17       24:02    7:44       24:01
8     Salem Birkholz         F2029         1/14       24:11    7:45       24:04
9     Ryan Salcedo           M0119         3/17       24:34    7:55       24:34
10    Bennett Stickland      M0119         4/17       25:10    8:05       25:07
11    Adam Johnson           M0119         5/17       25:12    8:07       25:12
12    Grace Jacobsen         F2029         2/14       25:53    8:10       25:22
13    Brett Velasquez        M2029         4/13       25:32    8:12       25:28
14    Thaddeus Kowal         M0119         6/17       26:37    8:28       26:17
15    Lillian Oiler          F0119         1/13       27:08    8:38       26:47
16    Isabel Heintz          F0119         2/13       27:40    8:49       27:22
17    Jade Nielsen           F0119         3/13       27:29    8:50       27:27
18    Liam Pekron            M0119         7/17       27:28    8:51       27:28
19    Taylor Evans           F2029         3/14       27:47    8:56       27:44
20    Leah Franco            F0119         4/13       28:07    8:57       27:48
21    Terese Hammond         F5059          1/8       27:58    8:57       27:48
22    Julia Townsend         F2029         4/14       28:19    9:06       28:16
23    Mya Hendry             F2029         5/14       29:02    9:19       28:55
24    Christian Kerr         M3039          1/3       29:32    9:25       29:15
25    Hannah Fleming         F2029         6/14       29:37    9:30       29:30
26    Erik Noel              M4049          3/7       29:52    9:34       29:43
27    Peter Fletcher         M5059          1/4       30:07    9:35       29:45
28    Allegra Berglund       F3039          1/8       30:29    9:41       30:05
29    Zoey Devney            F2029         7/14       30:25    9:46       30:20
30    Cole Meadows           M2029         5/13       30:26    9:46       30:21
31    Brandon Gannon         M2029         6/13       30:25    9:46       30:21
32    Natalile Perme         F2029         8/14       31:15   10:01       31:07
33    Jack Johnson           M0119         8/17       31:19   10:05       31:19
34    Bridget Murphy         F0119         5/13       31:43   10:06       31:23
35    Audrey Townsend        F0119         6/13       31:42   10:12       31:40
36    Brian Callahan         M0119         9/17       32:30   10:28       32:30
37    Marty Salcedo          M4049          4/7       33:06   10:37       32:58
38    Andrew Riesenberg      M2029         7/13       33:59   10:53       33:49
39    Heather Jensen         F5059          2/8       34:07   10:56       33:56
40    Mark Jensen            M5059          2/4       34:08   10:56       33:57
41    Tonya Noel             F4049          1/9       34:40   11:07       34:30
42    Olivia Wieger          F2029         9/14       35:23   11:17       35:03
43    Amalia Perversi        F0119         7/13       35:50   11:27       35:33
44    Mary Kowal             F0119         8/13       35:53   11:27       35:34
45    Christian Perversi     M5059          3/4       35:52   11:27       35:35
46    Anthony Kowal          M2029         8/13       35:53   11:27       35:35
47    Shannan Hejhal         F4049          2/9       36:07   11:32       35:50
48    Larry Cohoon           M5059          4/4       36:59   11:54       36:57
49    Zoe Engelbert          F2029        10/14       37:50   12:07       37:39
50    Brandon Tran           M2029         9/13       39:34   12:43       39:28
51    Brian Hua              M2029        10/13       39:35   12:43       39:28
52    Eric Nguyen            M2029        11/13       39:35   12:43       39:29
53    Octavio Perversi       M0119        10/17       43:00   13:51       43:00
54    Maddux Mosser          M0119        11/17       43:00   13:51       43:00
55    Danny Callahan         M0119        12/17       43:01   13:51       43:01
56    Rachel Truhlsen        F5059          3/8       43:50   14:01       43:33
57    Shelley Vanackeren     F5059          4/8       44:42   14:19       44:27
58    Vicki Watton           F3039          2/8       44:42   14:19       44:28
59    John Stoll             M7099          1/2       45:27   14:34       45:14
60    Linda Stoll            F7099          1/1       45:38   14:37       45:24
61    Elliot Groenjes        M0119        13/17       46:08   14:41       45:36
62    Maya Groenjes          F2029        11/14       46:09   14:41       45:37
63    Adrea Clark            F3039          3/8       46:08   14:50       46:04
64    Rainan Brase           M0119        14/17       46:08   14:50       46:04
65    Stephanie Groenjes     F4049          3/9       47:22   15:05       46:49
66    Jeffrey Lobdell        M7099          2/2       47:08   15:10       47:06
67    Casey Johnson          F4049          4/9       48:23   15:31       48:12
68    Deb Carlin             F6069          1/3       51:27   16:26       51:03
69    Enita Larson           F5059          5/8       51:27   16:26       51:03
70    Rani Beaulieu          F4049          5/9       51:31   16:30       51:15
71    Colleen Franco         F4049          6/9       51:46   16:33       51:25
72    Adalynn Schlueter      F0119         9/13       52:45   16:42       51:51
73    Kyle Schlueter         M3039          2/3       52:45   16:42       51:51
74    Brittany Schlueter     F3039          4/8       52:45   16:45       52:02
75    Sawyer Schlueter       F0119        10/13       52:45   16:45       52:02
76    Lucas Brase            M4049          5/7       53:48   17:05       53:04
77    Gertie Gronewold       F0119        11/13       53:59   17:16       53:39
78    Garrett Tennant        M2029        12/13       54:41   17:23       53:58
79    Ashley Liefer          F2029        12/14       54:41   17:23       54:00
80    Lauren Silva           F3039          5/8       55:11   17:29       54:19
81    Bruno Silva            M3039          3/3       55:11   17:29       54:19
82    Melva Frederick        F6069          2/3       55:17   17:29       54:20
83    Kelli Brase            F4049          7/9       56:35   17:59       55:52
84    Traci Hayes            F4049          8/9       56:35   17:59       55:52
85    Elizabeth Riesenberg   F3039          6/8       57:22   18:19       56:53
86    Matthew Callahan       M4049          6/7     1:00:22   19:22     1:00:10
87    Michelle Wartman       F2029        13/14     1:01:18   19:29     1:00:32
88    Tyler Gengnagel        M2029        13/13     1:01:18   19:30     1:00:33
89    Eliana Stickland       F0119        12/13     1:01:12   19:30     1:00:34
90    Andrea Hoig            F5059          6/8     1:02:37   20:09     1:02:34
91    Edward Stickland       M4049          7/7     1:03:32   20:15     1:02:52
92    Sue Bunting            F4049          9/9     1:03:32   20:15     1:02:54
93    Melissa Buman          F6069          3/3     1:09:53   22:19     1:09:18
94    Daniel Buman           M6069          1/1     1:09:53   22:19     1:09:18
95    Aidyn Backman          M0119        15/17     1:10:30   22:26     1:09:40
96    Rylan Backman          M0119        16/17     1:10:31   22:26     1:09:41
97    Livia Steskal          F2029        14/14     1:10:36   22:28     1:09:46
98    Madelyn Backman        F0119        13/13     1:10:36   22:28     1:09:47
99    Amber Backman          F3039          7/8     1:10:50   22:32     1:09:59
100   Grayson Backman        M0119        17/17     1:10:49   22:32     1:10:00
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101   Courtney Lawson        F3039          8/8     1:10:59   22:35     1:10:10
102   Jane Lawson            F5059          7/8     1:11:01   22:36     1:10:11
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